
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

21-335 10/21/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA-1

21-344 10/25/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA-1 (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA2

21-331 10/20/2021

21-333 10/20/2021

21-334 10/20/2021

21-332 10/20/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA2 (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA4

21-336 10/21/2021

21-337 10/21/2021

21-338 10/21/2021

8 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 4

11 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 14

128A WASHINGTON ST

130A WASHINGTON ST.

1 SOB WASHINGTON ST

128B WASHINGTON ST

60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 1

60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 2

60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 3

$225,000.00

$225,000.00

5.52%

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

7.36%

$3,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$903,000.00

22.16%

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$2,764.00

$2,764.00

5.01%

$3,122.00

$3,122.00

5.66%

$3,161.00

$3,161.00

$3,161.00

$3,161.00

$12,644.00

22.92%

$2,563.75

$2,563.75

$2,563.75
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-339 10/21/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA4 (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

10/1/2021

10/14/2021

10/25/2021

10/1/2021

10/20/2021

10/18/2021

10/1/2021

10/18/2021

10/1/2021

10/25/2021

10/20/2021

60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 4

21-300

21-313

21-342

21-298

21-325

21-323

21-305

21-324

21-299

21-343

21-330

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (11 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

21-341 10/22/2021

21-301 10/1/2021

21-340 10/22/2021

52 CAMBRIDGE ST.

4 CHURCH ST

18GROTONSHIRLEY

90 EAST MAIN ST

3 MECHANIC ST EXT

26 HIGHLAND AVE

7 GROTON SHIRLEY

15PINGRYWAY

83 PLEASANT ST

80 SNAKE HILL RD.

35 GROVE ST

289 OLD FARM WAY

30 FAULKNER ST.

15 OAK RIDGE DR.

$200,000.00

$800,000.00

19.63%

$28,466.00

$7,675.00

$6,000.00

$34,800.00

$9,000.00

$75,000.00

$5,725.00

$4,008.00

$2,745.00

$39,272.08

$370,000.00

$582,691.08

14.30%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,563.75

$10,255.00

18.59%

$359.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,305.00

$125.00

$938.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$491.00

$4,625.00

$8,468.00

15.35%

$0.00

$150.00

$0.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

21-319 10/14/2021

21-317 10/14/2021

21-297 10/1/2021

21-314 10/14/2021

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

21-329 10/20/2021

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

21-345 10/27/2021

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-310 10/14/2021

21-347 10/27/2021

21-318 10/14/2021

1 NEW ENGLAND WAY

2C LITTLETON RD

2A WILLOW RD.

2 SANDY POND RD

56LITTLETON RD.

57 WILLARD ST.

123 WEST MAIN ST.

26 HIGHLAND AVE

101-104 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

$0.00

0.00%

$12,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$947,000.00

$1,004,000.00

24.64%

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

0.06%

$6,490.00

$6,490.00

0.16%

$9,050.00

$9,988.00

$56,250.00

$150.00

0.27%

$125.00

$250.00

$350.00

$13,258.00

$13,983.00

25.35%

$125.00

$125.00

0.23%

$75.00

$75.00

0.14%

$125.00

$75.00

$787.00

Monday, November 1, 2021 Page 3 of 5



Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

21-309

21-308

21-306

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/5/2021

' = GGGG (6 detail records)

21-307

21-312

21-328

21-326

21-303

21-304

21-315

21-316

21-320

21-327

21-311

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/20/2021

10/14/2021

' = INSUL (11 detail records)

I

21-322 10/18/2021

125 WEST MAIN ST.

123 1/2 WEST MAIN ST.

51 HAYMEADOW LANE

58 GROTON SCHOOL RD

41 NASHUA ST

3 BLUEBERRY CIR.

78 EAST MAIN ST

38 PINGRY WAY

44 JACKSON ST

3A FLETCHER ST

28 PINE RIDGE DR

38 WILLARD ST.

1 TREVOR TRAIL

23 PINGRY WAY

2 SANDY POND RD

$9,050.00

$11,700.00

$4,941.00

$100,979.00

2.48%

$6,000.00

$10,706.82

$4,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,657.26

$10,720.00

$9,843.00

$3,639.65

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,300.00

565,366.73

1.60%

$22,000.00

$125.00

$164.00

$125.00

$1,401.00

2.54%

$125.00

$134.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$134.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,393.00

2.53%

$0.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-302 10/1/2021 231 SNAKE HILL RD.

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-321 10/14/2021 41 GROTON HARVARD

21-346 10/27/2021 39 PLEASANT ST

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$22,000.00

0.54%

$33,938.25

$33,938.25

0.83%

$16,777.00

$12,000.00

$28,777.00

0.71%

$0.00

0.00%

$425.00

$425.00

0.77%

$210.00

$150.00

$360.00

0.65%

$4,074,742.06 $55,165.00
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