## **PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH**

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	21-335	10/21/2021	8 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 4	\$225,000.00	\$2,764.00
Summary for '	Type' = AAA1 (1 a	letail record)		,,	
Sum				\$225,000.00	\$2,764.00
Percent of T	otal			5.52%	5.01%
AAA-1					
	21-344	10/25/2021	11 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 14	\$300,000.00	\$3,122.00
Summary for '	Type' = AAA-1 (1 (	detail record)			
Sum				\$300,000.00	\$3,122.00
Percent of T	otal			7.36%	5.66%
AAA2					
	21-331	10/20/2021	128A WASHINGTON ST	\$3,000.00	\$3,161.00
	21-333	10/20/2021	130A WASHINGTON ST.	\$300,000.00	\$3,161.00
	21-334	10/20/2021	130B WASHINGTON ST	\$300,000.00	\$3,161.00
	21-332	10/20/2021	128B WASHINGTON ST	\$300,000.00	\$3,161.00
Summary for '7	Type' = AAA2 (4 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$903,000.00	\$12,644.00
Percent of Total			22.16%	22.92%	
AAA4					
	21-336	10/21/2021	60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 1	\$200,000.00	\$2,563.75
	21-337	10/21/2021	60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 2	\$200,000.00	\$2,563.75
	21-338	10/21/2021	60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 3	\$200,000.00	\$2,563.75

21-339				Permit Fee
	10/21/2021	60 CENTRAL AVE UNIT 4	\$200,000.00	\$2,563.75
ype' = AAA4 (4 de	etail records)		<del>1</del> ,	
			\$800,000.00	\$10,255.00
otal			19.63%	18.59%
21-300	10/1/2021	52 CAMBRIDGE ST.	\$28,466.00	\$359.00
21-313	10/14/2021	4 CHURCH ST	\$7,675.00	\$125.00
21-342	10/25/2021	18 GROTON SHIRLEY	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
21-298	10/1/2021	90 EAST MAIN ST	\$34,800.00	\$1,305.00
21-325	10/20/2021	3 MECHANIC ST EXT	\$9,000.00	\$125.00
21-323	10/18/2021	26 HIGHLAND AVE	\$75,000.00	\$938.00
21-305	10/1/2021	7 GROTON SHIRLEY	\$5,725.00	\$125.00
21-324	10/18/2021	15 PINGRY WAY	\$4,008.00	\$125.00
21-299	10/1/2021	83 PLEASANT ST	\$2,745.00	\$125.00
21-343	10/25/2021	80 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$39,272.08	\$491.00
21-330	10/20/2021	35 GROVE ST	\$370,000.00	\$4,625.00
ype' = BBBB (11 d	detail records)			
			\$582,691.08	\$8,468.00
otal			14.30%	15.35%
21-341	10/22/2021	289 OLD FARM WAY	\$0.00	\$0.00
21-301	10/1/2021	30 FAULKNER ST.	\$0.00	\$150.00
21-340	10/22/2021	15 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$0.00	\$0.00
	21-300 21-313 21-342 21-298 21-325 21-323 21-305 21-324 21-299 21-343 21-330	21-300 10/1/2021 21-313 10/14/2021 21-342 10/25/2021 21-298 10/1/2021 21-325 10/20/2021 21-323 10/18/2021 21-305 10/1/2021 21-324 10/18/2021 21-324 10/18/2021 21-343 10/25/2021 21-330 10/20/2021 21-330 10/20/2021 21-341 10/22/2021 21-341 10/22/2021 21-341 10/22/2021	21-300 10/1/2021 52 CAMBRIDGE ST. 21-313 10/14/2021 4 CHURCH ST 21-342 10/25/2021 18 GROTON SHIRLEY 21-298 10/1/2021 90 EAST MAIN ST 21-325 10/20/2021 3 MECHANIC ST EXT 21-323 10/18/2021 26 HIGHLAND AVE 21-305 10/1/2021 7 GROTON SHIRLEY 21-324 10/18/2021 15 PINGRY WAY 21-299 10/1/2021 83 PLEASANT ST 21-343 10/25/2021 80 SNAKE HILL RD. 21-330 10/20/2021 35 GROVE ST  AVPE' = BBBB (11 detail records)  Ottal  21-341 10/22/2021 289 OLD FARM WAY 21-301 10/1/2021 30 FAULKNER ST.	21-300 10/1/2021 52 CAMBRIDGE ST. \$28,466.00 21-313 10/14/2021 4 CHURCH ST \$7,675.00 21-342 10/25/2021 18 GROTON SHIRLEY \$6,000.00 21-298 10/1/2021 90 EAST MAIN ST \$34,800.00 21-325 10/20/2021 3 MECHANIC ST EXT \$9,000.00 21-323 10/18/2021 26 HIGHLAND AVE \$75,000.00 21-305 10/1/2021 7 GROTON SHIRLEY \$5,725.00 21-324 10/18/2021 15 PINGRY WAY \$4,008.00 21-299 10/1/2021 83 PLEASANT ST \$2,745.00 21-343 10/25/2021 80 SNAKE HILL RD. \$39,272.08 21-330 10/20/2021 35 GROVE ST \$370,000.00  Apper = BBBB (11 detail records)  \$582,691.08 14.30%

Monday, November 1, 2021

Type Po	ermit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
Summary for 'Type' =	BUSS (3 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$150.00
Percent of Total				0.00%	0.27%
COMM					
21	I-319	10/14/2021	1 NEW ENGLAND WAY	\$12,000.00	\$125.00
21	I-317	10/14/2021	2C LITTLETON RD	\$20,000.00	\$250.00
21	I-297	10/1/2021	2A WILLOW RD.	\$25,000.00	\$350.00
21	I-314	10/14/2021	2 SANDY POND RD	\$947,000.00	\$13,258.00
Summary for 'Type' =	COMM (4	detail records)			
Sum				\$1,004,000.00	\$13,983.00
Percent of Total				24.64%	25.35%
DEMO					
21	-329	10/20/2021	56 LITTLETON RD.	\$2,500.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Type' =	DEMO (1 d	detail record)			
Sum				\$2,500.00	\$125.00
Percent of Total				0.06%	0.23%
EEEE					
21	-345	10/27/2021	57 WILLARD ST.	\$6,490.00	\$75.00
Summary for 'Type' =	EEEE (1 de	letail record)			
Sum				\$6,490.00	\$75.00
Percent of Total				0.16%	0.14%
GGGG					
21	-310	10/14/2021	123 WEST MAIN ST.	\$9,050.00	\$125.00
21	-347	10/27/2021	26 HIGHLAND AVE	\$9,988.00	\$75.00
21	-318	10/14/2021	101-104 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$56,250.00	\$787.00

Туре	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
	21-309	10/14/2021	125 WEST MAIN ST.	\$9,050.00	\$125.00
	21-308	10/14/2021	123 1/2 WEST MAIN ST.	\$11,700.00	\$164.00
	21-306	10/5/2021	51 HAYMEADOW LANE	\$4,941.00	\$125.00
Summary for "	Type' = GGGG (6 d	detail records)			
Sum				\$100,979.00	\$1,401.00
Percent of Total			2.48%	2.54%	
INSUL					
	21-307	10/14/2021	58 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
	21-312	10/14/2021	41 NASHUA ST	\$10,706.82	\$134.00
	21-328	10/20/2021	3 BLUEBERRY CIR.	\$4,000.00	\$125.00
	21-326	10/20/2021	78 EAST MAIN ST	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	21-303	10/1/2021	38 PINGRY WAY	\$6,657.26	\$125.00
	21-304	10/1/2021	44 JACKSON ST	\$10,720.00	\$134.00
	21-315	10/14/2021	3A FLETCHER ST	\$9,843.00	\$125.00
	21-316	10/14/2021	28 PINE RIDGE DR	\$3,639.65	\$125.00
	21-320	10/14/2021	38 WILLARD ST.	\$2,500.00	\$125.00
	21-327	10/20/2021	1 TREVOR TRAIL	\$2,000.00	\$125.00
	21-311	10/14/2021	23 PINGRY WAY	\$1,300.00	\$125.00
Summary for "	Type' = INSUL (11	detail records)			
Sum				\$65,366.73	\$1,393.00
Percent of Total			1.60%	2.53%	
SIGN					
	21-322	10/18/2021	2 SANDY POND RD	\$22,000.00	\$0.00

Monday, November 1, 2021

Type	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
Summary for	'Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$22,000.00	\$0.00
Percent of Total				0.54%	0.00%
SOLAR					
	21-302	10/1/2021	231 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$33,938.25	\$425.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$33,938.25	\$425.00
Percent of	Total			0.83%	0.77%
WINDOW					
	21-321	10/14/2021	41 GROTON HARVARD	\$16,777.00	\$210.00
	21-346	10/27/2021	39 PLEASANT ST	\$12,000.00	\$150.00
Summary for	'Type' = WINDOW	(2 detail records)			
Sum				\$28,777.00	\$360.00
Percent of	Total			0.71%	0.65%
Grand Tota	·l			\$4,074,742.06	\$55,165.00